Styre for 2022

Styre

Leder Hans Nzess

Nestleder Guri Gjglstad Rghnebask
Sekreteer Gunn Legvtjernet
Kasserer Ole Johannes Jstberg

Styremedlem  Anne Marie Smestad

Telefon

46918815
95155105
93005093
91625140
92869682

E-mail

hans.ness@east.no
guri@gjolstadgard.no
gunn.lovtjernet@gmail.com
olejeast@skyberg.no
annesmes@gmail.com
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